
Coaches:

Christopher Guay, Head Coach
Gavin Linton, Asst Coach

 Homer
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2017 Mon Scrimmage South
Jefferson

10:00
AM Homer High School NL

Aug 30, 2017 Wed Regular Season Fabius-
Pompey

6:00
PM Homer High School NL

Sep 1, 2017 Fri Regular Season (NL
Game) @ Tully 4:00

PM
Tully Varsity Soccer
Field- #5 NL

Sep 7, 2017 Thu Regular Season Skaneateles 6:00
PM Homer High School NL

Sep 11, 2017 Mon Regular Season @ Solvay 6:00
PM

Solvay HS Large
Gym L

Sep 13, 2017 Wed Regular Season @
Cazenovia

6:30
PM

Cazenovia Field #2
Googin/Fenner L

Sep 16, 2017 Sat Regular Season Cortland 10:00
AM Homer High School NL

Sep 19, 2017 Tue Regular Season (BVS
at Homer) McGraw 7:30

PM Homer High School NL

Sep 26, 2017 Tue Regular Season Westhill 6:00
PM Homer High School L

Sep 28, 2017 Thu Regular Season 
6-3 W Mexico 6:00

PM Homer High School L

Oct 2, 2017 Mon Regular Season @ Jordan-
Elbridge

6:30
PM TBD L

Oct 4, 2017 Wed Regular Season Marcellus 6:00
PM Homer High School L

Oct 7, 2017 Sat Regular Season @
Chittenango

1:00
PM

Chittenango HS-
Stadium L

Oct 12, 2017 Thu Regular Season @ Phoenix 4:30
PM

EJD MS Upper
Soccer Field L

Oct 18, 2017 Wed Post-Season (First
Round of Sectionals)

@
Skaneateles

6:00
PM

Skaneateles HS
Stadium Field NL
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